11:00AM

11:30AM
12:00PM

1:00PM
2:00PM

3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
10:00PM
12:00AM
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PUBLIC GATES OPEN

AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE

HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD
TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

0Z WHEELS CITY CRUISE
HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW
SHOW ‘N’ SHINE

FESTIVAL ZONE

DYNO EXHIBITION

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

PRO BURNOUT SERIES
WILDCARD SHOOTOUT
ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL

TOP 60 PLATINUM EARLY ACCESS
TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW
MEGUIAR’S GREAT UNCOVER
SUMMERNATS BAR DJ

PUBLIC GATES CLOSE

VENUE CLOSED

MACHINE M T

WA

oy

9:00AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM

11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM
1:30PM
2:00PM

3:30PM
4:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM

10:00PM
11:00PM
12:00AM

ERIDAY

PUBLIC GATES OPEN

AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE

HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD

HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES
SHOW ‘N’ SHINE

TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW

FESTIVAL ZONE

TUFF STREET SHOWCASE

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING
PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW
METHANOL MADNESS

FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

TORQUE & TEA

DYNO EXHIBITION

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

SKIDS IN THE SKY

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING
FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

PRO BURNOUT SERIES - QUALIFYING
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL
SKIDS IN THE SKY

DJ CHUNKY DIP

KILLING HEIDI

THE SCREAMING JETS

THE LIVING END

PUBLIC GATES CLOSE

SUMMERNATS AFTER PARTY

VENUE CLOSED

9:00AM

9:30AM
10:00AM

10:30AM
11:00AM

11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM
3:30PM

4:00PM
5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

SATLIRDAY

PUBLIC GATES OPEN

AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE

HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES

HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD

SHOW ‘N’ SHINE

TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

STREET CHAMPION DRIVING EVENTS
TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW

TOP 60 STREET FINALISTS DISPLAY
FESTIVAL ZONE

MOTORKHANA

PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW
TUFF STREET SHOWCASE & JUDGING
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING
FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

TORQUE & TEA

DYNO EXHIBITION

MULLETFEST - SESSION 1

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

SKIDS IN THE SKY

BODY ART NATIONALS

PIT VIPER FASHIONS ON THE FIELD
OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING
FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

PRO BURNOUT SERIES - DRIVER SIGNING
MULLETFEST - FINALS

TUFF STREET AWARDS

PPG SUPREME ENTRANT AWARDS
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

RARE SPARES STREET AWARDS

FMX HIGH AIR SHOW

ELITE AWARDS

HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

PRO BURNOUT SERIES FINAL - TOP 10
ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL
METHANOL MADNESS

SKIDS IN THE SKY

STREET MACHINE

GRAND CHAMPION PARADE
PLATINUM SUPERCRUISE EXPERIENCE

SATURDAY b

6:00PM

6:30PM
7:30PM

7:45PM

8:05PM
8:15PM

8:45PM
9:00PM

10:00PM

11:00PM
1:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM
10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM
2:30PM

2

STREET MACHINE

GRAND CHAMPION DRIVING EVENTS
SUMMERNATS SUPERCRUISE
STREET CHAMPION

SUPERCRUISE & AWARDS

PRO BURNOUT SERIES
SUPERCRUISE & AWARDS

MAGNIFICENT 7 CARS

STREET MACHINE GRAND CHAMPION
TOP 3 SUPERCRUISE & AWARD

FIREWORKS SPECTACULAR
DJ CHUNKY DIP

PEKING DUK

PUBLIC GATES CLOSE
SUMMERNATS AFTER PARTY
VENUE CLOSED

SLUNDAY

PUBLIC GATES OPEN

MEET THE WINNER - STREET MACHINE
GRAND CHAMPION

AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE

HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES
FINAL SHOWDOWN

HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD

HEADS-UP GO-TO-WHOA

SHOW °N* SHINE

TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW

PPG SUPREME ENTRANT DISPLAY
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW
GO-TO-WHOA & DRIVING CHAMPION
AWARDS

PRO BURNOUT SERIES
ULTIMATE REDEMPTION ROUND

HALTECH HORSEPOWER HERO AWARDS
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - FINAL
HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW

OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - AWARDS
SUMMERNATS 38 CLOSES
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