

Street MACHINE SUMMERNATS 38

RARE SPARES

THURSDAY

11:00AM	PUBLIC GATES OPEN AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD TRADERS & EXHIBITORS
11:30AM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
12:00PM	OZ WHEELS CITY CRUISE HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES
1:00PM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
2:00PM	PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW SHOW 'N' SHINE FESTIVAL ZONE
3:00PM	DYNO EXHIBITION
3:30PM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
4:00PM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES WILDCARD SHOOTOUT
5:00PM	ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL
6:00PM	TOP 60 PLATINUM EARLY ACCESS
6:30PM	TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW
7:30PM	MEGUAR'S GREAT UNCOVER
8:00PM	SUMMERNATS BAR DJ
10:00PM	PUBLIC GATES CLOSE
12:00AM	VENUE CLOSED



THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS



FRIDAY

9:00AM	PUBLIC GATES OPEN AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES SHOW 'N' SHINE TRADERS & EXHIBITORS TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW FESTIVAL ZONE
10:00AM	TUFF STREET SHOWCASE
10:30AM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
11:00AM	OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW METHANOL MADNESS FMX HIGH AIR SHOW
11:30AM	TORQUE & TEA
12:00PM	DYNO EXHIBITION HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
12:30PM	SKIDS IN THE SKY
1:30PM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
2:00PM	FMX HIGH AIR SHOW OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING
3:30PM	FMX HIGH AIR SHOW
4:00PM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES - QUALIFYING HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
5:00PM	ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL
5:30PM	SKIDS IN THE SKY
6:00PM	DJ CHUNKY DIP KILLING HEIDI THE SCREAMING JETS THE LIVING END
10:00PM	PUBLIC GATES CLOSE
11:00PM	SUMMERNATS AFTER PARTY
12:00AM	VENUE CLOSED



SATURDAY

9:00AM	PUBLIC GATES OPEN AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD SHOW 'N' SHINE TRADERS & EXHIBITORS STREET CHAMPION DRIVING EVENTS TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW TOP 60 STREET FINALISTS DISPLAY FESTIVAL ZONE
9:30AM	MOTORKHANA
10:00AM	PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW TUFF STREET SHOWCASE & JUDGING
10:30AM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
11:00AM	OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING FMX HIGH AIR SHOW
11:30AM	TORQUE & TEA
12:00PM	DYNO EXHIBITION MULLETFEST - SESSION 1 HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
12:30PM	SKIDS IN THE SKY
1:00PM	BODY ART NATIONALS
1:30PM	PIT VIPER FASHIONS ON THE FIELD
2:00PM	OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - QUALIFYING FMX HIGH AIR SHOW
2:30PM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES - DRIVER SIGNING MULLETFEST - FINALS TUFF STREET AWARDS
3:00PM	PPG SUPREME ENTRANT AWARDS HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
3:30PM	RARE SPARES STREET AWARDS FMX HIGH AIR SHOW
4:00PM	ELITE AWARDS HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
5:00PM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES FINAL - TOP 10 ENTHUSIAST BRADDON FRINGE FESTIVAL
5:30PM	METHANOL MADNESS SKIDS IN THE SKY STREET MACHINE GRAND CHAMPION PARADE
6:00PM	PLATINUM SUPERCRUISE EXPERIENCE

SATURDAY CONTINUED

6:00PM	STREET MACHINE GRAND CHAMPION DRIVING EVENTS
6:30PM	SUMMERNATS SUPERCRUISE
7:30PM	STREET CHAMPION SUPERCRUISE & AWARDS
7:45PM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES SUPERCRUISE & AWARDS
8:05PM	MAGNIFICENT 7 CARS
8:15PM	STREET MACHINE GRAND CHAMPION TOP 3 SUPERCRUISE & AWARD
8:45PM	FIREWORKS SPECTACULAR
9:00PM	DJ CHUNKY DIP PEKING DUK
10:00PM	PUBLIC GATES CLOSE
11:00PM	SUMMERNATS AFTER PARTY
1:00AM	VENUE CLOSED

SUNDAY

9:00AM	PUBLIC GATES OPEN MEET THE WINNER - STREET MACHINE GRAND CHAMPION AEROFLOW CRUISE ROUTE HALTECH HORSEPOWER HEROES FINAL SHOWDOWN HEAT WAVE DRIFT PAD HEADS-UP GO-TO-WHOA SHOW 'N' SHINE TRADERS & EXHIBITORS TOP 60 FINALISTS SHOW PPG SUPREME ENTRANT DISPLAY
9:30AM	HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
10:00AM	PRECISION INTERNATIONAL SKID ROW GO-TO-WHOA & DRIVING CHAMPION AWARDS
10:30AM	PRO BURNOUT SERIES ULTIMATE REDEMPTION ROUND
11:00AM	HALTECH HORSEPOWER HERO AWARDS HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
12:00PM	OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - FINAL HOT WHEELS STUNT SHOW
2:00PM	OPEN CLASS BURNOUTS - AWARDS
2:30PM	SUMMERNATS 38 CLOSES